2 of 8 DS110805
7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421 · For sales or technical
support, contact RFMD at (+1) 336-678-5570 or sales-support@rfmd.com.
SPF5344Z
Typical RF Performance - VD=5.0V (Application Circuit Data)
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Rating Unit
Max Device Current (lD) 220

SPF5344Z
Package Drawing
OOrdering Information
Part Number Description
SPF5344Z 13" Reel with 3000 pieces
SPF5344ZSQ Sample Bag with 25 pieces
SPF5344ZSR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
SPF5344ZPCK1 1700MHz to 2500MHz PCBA with 5-piece Sample Bag
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Qorvo: